P/N 1010903 Rev. A 09/05
MINI SPATULA
STEAMER
Model MSS-200
Owner’s Manual
MANUFACTURING
NUMBERS:
9100930

Electrical Ratings
Electrical Cord & Plug Configurations
* Used in Model Designation
Model &
Mfg. No
Voltage Watts Amps Hertz
MSS-200
9100930
120 1800 15.0 50/60
WHT BLK
GRN
CAUTION
The Mini Spatula Steamer uses a direct water line.
Water pressure coming into the unit must be set
to 7 to 9 psi using a Water Pressure Regulator.
CAUTION
Be sure to observe all warnings, cautions and pro-
cedures listed in the Important Safety Information
section of this manual.
Model Designation
TYPE OF POWER CORD
 C = COMMERCIAL
TYPE OF PLUG
 F = NEMA 5-15P
 MSS-200XX
Dimensions
12 1/4"
(311.15 mm)
7 1/2"
(191 mm)
10 3/8"
(263.51 mm)
10"
(255 mm)
MSS-200 MINI SPATULA STEAMER
6 P/N 1010903 Rev. A 09/05
1
1
1
2
3
4 5 6
7
8
9
0
2
3
4 5 6
7
8
9
0
2
3
4 5 6
7
8
90
S
H
O
T
T
E
M
P
C
Y
C
L E
S
O
L
H
T
R
111
234
5
6
7 8 9
0
234
5
6
7 8 9
0
234